1. kolo M-SsAZ najmladsieho ziactva sk. Juh
Banska Bystrica 05.05.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 21:35

(145) 150m - Najmladsi ziaci :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 05.05.2019 12:35

Meno

KRALIK Matej
JANOSTIAK Marek
BALENT Timotej
ARPAS Michal

Nar.

12.12.2010
11.01.2008
28.05.2009
09.09.2011

Klub / Krajina SB
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Mostaren Brezno

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
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PB

31,12
25,73
26,34

Start



	(145) 150m - Najmladší žiaci :: Beh A

